
VTIO A Grade 2008 

Wangaratta

RESULTS FOR PRESENTATION

EVENT 1ST  (SCORE) (TIME) 2ND  (SCORE) (TIME) 3RD (SCORE) (TIME)
MEN'S FOOTLOCK Reynolds.G 20.000 16.793 Kenyon 19.547 17.247 Weatherhead 18.877 17.917

WOMEN'S FOOTLOCK

MEN'S SPEEDCLIMB Forrest 20.000 0.38.65 Reynolds.G 17.365 0.41.28 Kenyon 14.355 0.44.29

CHAMPIONSHIP
(Enter Title)

LOCATION
(Enter Place) 

Tuesday, 18 November 2008

WOMEN'S SPEEDCLIMB

MEN'S THROWLINE Kenyon 20.000 5.44 Forrest 18.000 5.18 Reynolds.G 15.000 4.52

WOMEN'S THROWLINE

MEN'S AERIAL RESCUE Forrest 44.500 4.55.50 Harris 43.500 4.24.50 Kenyon 43.500 4.32.00

WOMEN'S AERIAL RESCUE

MEN'S WORK CLIMB Kenyon 80.167 5.13.00 Forrest 79.667 4.21.00 Haywood 78.708 4.58.00

WOMEN'S WORK CLIMB

SPIRIT OF THE COMPETITION AWARD GOES TO :

RANK 1 2 3 4 5
GOING FORWARD INTO THE MEN'S MASTERS IS: Forrest Kenyon Reynolds.G Harris Oldmeadow

RANK 1 2 3
GOING FORWARD INTO THE WOMEN'S MASTERS IS:



VTIO A Grade 2008 

Wangaratta TO VIEW / HIDE ONGOING RESULTS, SELECT                   OR 

####################

NO NAME THROWLINE FOOTLOCK SPEEDCLIMB RESCUE WORKCLIMB TOTAL RANK
1 Abeleven 0.00 11.793 0 13.50 35.67 60.960 20
2 Anthoney 15.00 0.833 0 22.50 38.96 77.292 17
3 Benn 0.00 14.630 13.10 37.00 58.00 122.725 12
4 Cashmore 15.00 0 0 32.00 37.21 84.208 15
5 Cody 0.00 15.728 12.66 41.50 74.46 144.347 7
6 Forrest 18.00 18.750 20.00 44.50 79.67 180.917 1
7 Greenwood 15.00 11.627 7.00 42.00 69.88 145.497 6
8 Hall 8.00 10.758 4.18 24.00 52.67 99.600 14
9 Harris 8.00 18.667 11.48 43.50 76.08 157.725 4

10 Haywood 7.00 17.700 0 34.00 78.71 137.408 10
11 Kenyon 20.00 19.547 14.36 43.50 80.17 177.568 2
12 Morrow 8.00 4.753 0 25.00 33.00 70.753 19
13 Oldmeadow 10.00 18.697 10.57 36.50 76.38 152.142 5
14 Porter 6.00 5.726 2.59 35.50 32.54 82.353 16
15 Reynolds.G 15.00 20.000 17.37 38.50 77.38 168.240 3
16 Reynolds.P 6.00 10.010 4.35 29.50 65.17 115.027 13
17 Sharpe 10.00 16.417 5.68 40.00 71.08 143.180 8
18 Sing 5.00 0 4.49 19.50 43.13 72.110 18
19 Thomas 7.00 14.863 4.87 41.50 69.42 137.645 9
20 Weatherhead 11.00 18.877 2.16 35.00 63.71 130.740 11

0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0 00 0 0

FINAL RESULTS FOR PRELIMS

HIDESHOW

0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 00.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0



VTIO A Grade 2008 EVENT: MEN'S AERIAL RESCUE
Wangaratta

##################

NO CONTESTANT POINTS Time Position NO CONTESTANT POINTS Time Position

1 Abeleven 13.50 20 -

2 Anthoney 22.50 18 -

3 Benn 37.00 4.46.00 9 -

4 Cashmore 32.00 4.54.00 14 -

5 Cody 41.50 4.29.00 5 -

6 Forrest 44.50 4.55.50 1 -

7 Greenwood 42.00 4.50.00 4 -

8 Hall 24.00 17 -

9 Harris 43.50 4.24.50 2 -

10 Haywood 34.00 4.54.50 13 -

11 Kenyon 43.50 4.32.00 3 -

12 Morrow 25.00 16 -

13 Oldmeadow 36.50 4.41.00 10 -

14 Porter 35.50 4.40.00 11 -

15 Reynolds.G 38.50 5.00.00 8 -

16 Reynolds.P 29.50 4.39.00 15 -

17 Sharpe 40.00 4.42.00 7 -

18 Sing 19.50 4.53.50 19 -

19 Thomas 41.50 4.52.00 6 -

20 Weatherhead 35.00 4.40.00 12 -

- -

- -

- -

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0



VTIO A Grade 2008 EVENT: MEN'S WORK CLIMB
Wangaratta

##################

NO CONTESTANT TOTAL Time Position NO CONTESTANT TOTAL Time Position

1 Abeleven 35.67 18 -

2 Anthoney 38.96 6.26.67 16 -

3 Benn 58.00 6.21.00 13 -

4 Cashmore 37.21 7.18.00 17 -

5 Cody 74.46 5.24.00 7

6 Forrest 79.67 4.21.00 2 -

7 Greenwood 69.88 5.58.00 9 -

8 Hall 52.67 8.28.00 14 -

9 Harris 76.08 4.55.00 6 -

10 Haywood 78.71 4.58.00 3 -

11 Kenyon 80.17 5.13.00 1 -

12 Morrow 33.00 8.54.00 19 -

13 Oldmeadow 76.38 4.50.00 5 -

14 Porter 32.54 8.14.00 20 -

15 Reynolds.G 77.38 4.42.00 4 -

16 Reynolds.P 65.17 6.09.00 11 -

17 Sharpe 71.08 5.59.00 8 -

18 Sing 43.13 7.08.00 15 -

19 Thomas 69.42 5.43.00 10 -

20 Weatherhead 63.71 6.18.00 12 -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -



VTIO A Grade 2008 EVENT: MEN'S FOOTLOCK
Wangaratta

##################

NO CONTESTANT POINTS Time Position NO CONTESTANT POINTS Time Position

1 Abeleven 11.79 25.00 12

2 Anthoney 0.83 35.96 18

3 Benn 14.63 22.16 11

4 Cashmore 0 48.70 20

5 Cody 15.73 21.07 9

6 Forrest 18.75 18.04 4

7 Greenwood 11.63 25.17 13

8 Hall 10.76 26.04 14

9 Harris 18.67 18.13 6

10 Haywood 17.70 19.09 7

11 Kenyon 19.55 17.25 2

12 Morrow 4.75 32.04 17

13 Oldmeadow 18.70 18.10 5

14 Porter 5.73 31.07 16

15 Reynolds.G 20.00 16.79 1

16 Reynolds.P 10.01 26.78 15

17 Sharpe 16.42 20.38 8

18 Sing 0 44.15 19

19 Thomas 14.86 21.93 10

20 Weatherhead 18.88 17.92 3



VTIO A Grade 2008 EVENT: MEN'S SPEED CLIMB
Wangaratta

##################

NO CONTESTANT POINTS Time Position NO CONTESTANT POINTS Time Position

1 Abeleven 0 01:41.84 20 0

2 Anthoney 0 01:00.00 16 0

3 Benn 13.10 00:45.55 4 0

4 Cashmore 0 01:10.04 19 0

5 Cody 12.66 00:45.99 5 0

6 Forrest 20.00 00:38.65 1 0

7 Greenwood 7.00 00:51.65 8 0

8 Hall 4.18 00:54.47 13 0

9 Harris 11.48 00:47.17 6 0

10 Haywood 0 01:04.24 17 0

11 Kenyon 14.36 00:44.29 3 0

12 Morrow 0 01:07.74 18 0

13 Oldmeadow 10.57 00:48.07 7 0

14 Porter 2.59 00:56.06 14 0

15 Reynolds.G 17.37 00:41.28 2 0

16 Reynolds.P 4.35 00:54.30 12 0

17 Sharpe 5.68 00:52.96 9 0

18 Sing 4.49 00:54.16 11 0

19 Thomas 4.87 00:53.78 10 0

20 Weatherhead 2.16 00:56.49 15 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



MEN'S THROWLINE

NO CONTESTANT TOTAL Time Position NO CONTESTANT TOTAL Time Position

1 Abeleven 0 5.59 20 0

2 Anthoney 15 5.52 6 0

3 Benn 0 5.59 19 0

4 Cashmore 15 5.47 4 0

5 Cody 0 5.59 18 0

6 Forrest 18 5.18 2 0

7 Greenwood 15 5.51 5 0

8 Hall 8 5.17 12 0

9 Harris 8 3.12 10 0

10 Haywood 7 1.57 13 0

11 Kenyon 20 5.44 1 0

12 Morrow 8 4.21 11 0

13 Oldmeadow 10 4.43 9 0

14 Porter 6 3.10 15 0

15 Reynolds.G 15 4.52 3 0

16 Reynolds.P 6 5.36 16 0

17 Sharpe 10 3.59 8 0

18 Sing 5 5.59 17 0

19 Thomas 7 3.26 14 0

20 Weatherhead 11 5.51 7 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

VTIO A Grade 2008 
Wangaratta

Tuesday, 18 November 2008



VTCChampionship Masters' Challenge: Wangaratta 16 November 2008
FINAL STANDINGS

Position Score Competitor
1 221.7 Richard Kenyon
2 187.7 Tom Oldmeadow
3 173.0 Tom Greenwood
4 101.3 Joe Harris DQ
5 69 Gerard Reynolds DQ


